Officers - 2018

President Chris Miller 0427cgm@gmail.com 586-610-3373
1st Vice President |Steve Rohr steve@Rohrwoodworking.com | 248-613-9410
2nd Vice President |Roger  Meeker ([rmeeker26@gmail.com 248-310-6792
Treasurer Charles Lobaito log2lumber@gmail.com 248-888-9273
Secretary Ben Shipman [crimsonkeel rc@hotmail.com | 248-259-6497

Appointed and Volunteer Positions

Asset Manager Alfred Schembri |florianal@yahoo.com 734-368-5968
Coffee chair Kelly Friend kermit1202@hotmail.com 586-899-8605
Culinary Artisan Mike Foydel mfodel@mac.com 586-246-1900
Librarian Dave Myre dmmyre@comcast.net 248-623-1015
Membership Chair [Stephanie Morey smorey2006@yahoo.com 248-673-6345
Mentor Program Ray Frase RayFrase@yahoo.com 248-673-1022
Past President Vince Hellmann |vhellmann@ameritech.net 248-321-9308
Photographer Jack Parmenter jackparmenter@live.com 734-420-0566
Raffle chair Thomas Kaiser tldz1l@aol.com 313-770-7341
Resale chair Mike Leneway |dreybeard106@yahoo.com 586-292-5856
Safety chair Chris Miller chris.miller@mmm.com 586-610-3373
Video Paul Neuburger |iflyoften@hotmail.com 248-342-8332
Web Site Roger Meeker rmeeker26@gmail.com 248-310-6792



mailto:0427cgm@gmail.com
mailto:steve@Rohrwoodworking.com
mailto:log2lumber@gmail.com
mailto:crimsonkeel_rc@hotmail.com
mailto:floriana1@yahoo.com
mailto:kermit1202@hotmail.com
mailto:dmmyre@comcast.net
mailto:smorey2006@yahoo.com
mailto:RayFrase@yahoo.com
mailto:vhellmann@ameritech.net
mailto:jackparmenter@live.com
mailto:tldz1@aol.com
mailto:greybeard106@yahoo.com
mailto:chris.miller@mmm.com
mailto:iflyoften@hotmail.com

